
BOYS 132.4 RESULTS

Boys 132.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Carlos  Pena Sublette High School 123.8 205.0 10

2 Kaden Budreau Lincoln High School 124.0 185.0 8

3 Ayden Oestreich Clifton-Clyde 130.4 180.0 6

4 Broxton Gall Ness City Eagles 131.1 165.0 4

5 Justin Ballard Burrton High School 127.6 155.0 2

6 Logan Harris Greeley county high school 128.3 155.0 1

7 Aeron Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 128.9 150.0 0

8 Brayden Elmore Moundridge HS 129.2 150.0 0

9 Yanni Guillen Meade High School 125.6 145.0 0

10 Circeen Conley Meade High School 128.4 145.0 0

11 jackson beachner st. paul high school 131.7 140.0 0

12 Gannon  West Wichita County 126.7 125.0 0

13 Brayden Grimmett Madison High School 127.0 125.0 0

14 Manny McVay Bennington Jr/Sr High School 127.8 0 0

15 Braiden Parker Dighton High School 130.8 0 0

Boys 132.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Carlos  Pena Sublette High School 123.8 335.0 10

2 Logan Harris Greeley county high school 128.3 315.0 8

3 Broxton Gall Ness City Eagles 131.1 250.0 6

4 Ayden Oestreich Clifton-Clyde 130.4 245.0 4

5 Kaden Budreau Lincoln High School 124.0 225.0 2

6 Justin Ballard Burrton High School 127.6 225.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Aeron Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 128.9 225.0 0

8 Brayden Elmore Moundridge HS 129.2 225.0 0

9 jackson beachner st. paul high school 131.7 220.0 0

10 Circeen Conley Meade High School 128.4 215.0 0

11 Gannon  West Wichita County 126.7 210.0 0

12 Yanni Guillen Meade High School 125.6 195.0 0

13 Brayden Grimmett Madison High School 127.0 150.0 0

14 Manny McVay Bennington Jr/Sr High School 127.8 0 0

15 Braiden Parker Dighton High School 130.8 0 0

Boys 132.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Manny McVay Bennington Jr/Sr High School 127.8 205.0 10

2 Braiden Parker Dighton High School 130.8 190.0 8

3 Carlos  Pena Sublette High School 123.8 185.0 6

4 Ayden Oestreich Clifton-Clyde 130.4 180.0 4

5 Logan Harris Greeley county high school 128.3 175.0 2

6 Broxton Gall Ness City Eagles 131.1 175.0 1

7 Justin Ballard Burrton High School 127.6 165.0 0

8 Circeen Conley Meade High School 128.4 155.0 0

9 Kaden Budreau Lincoln High School 124.0 135.0 0

10 Aeron Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 128.9 135.0 0

11 jackson beachner st. paul high school 131.7 130.0 0

12 Gannon  West Wichita County 126.7 125.0 0

13 Brayden Grimmett Madison High School 127.0 115.0 0

14 Yanni Guillen Meade High School 125.6 0 0

15 Brayden Elmore Moundridge HS 129.2 0 0



Boys 132.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Carlos  Pena Sublette High School 123.8 725.0 0

2 Logan Harris Greeley county high school 128.3 645.0 0

3 Ayden Oestreich Clifton-Clyde 130.4 605.0 0

4 Broxton Gall Ness City Eagles 131.1 590.0 0

5 Kaden Budreau Lincoln High School 124.0 545.0 0

6 Justin Ballard Burrton High School 127.6 545.0 0

7 Circeen Conley Meade High School 128.4 515.0 0

8 Aeron Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 128.9 510.0 0

9 jackson beachner st. paul high school 131.7 490.0 0

10 Gannon  West Wichita County 126.7 460.0 0

11 Brayden Grimmett Madison High School 127.0 390.0 0

12 Brayden Elmore Moundridge HS 129.2 375.0 0

13 Yanni Guillen Meade High School 125.6 340.0 0

14 Manny McVay Bennington Jr/Sr High School 127.8 205.0 0

15 Braiden Parker Dighton High School 130.8 190.0 0


